
Sites
Date when brochure is available that 

includes Summer camps details
Britannia 
Community Centre Friday, February 27, 2026
Champlain Heights 
Community Centre 
S/S

Wed Feb 25, 2026

Coal Harbour 
Community Centre Tuesday, March 3, 2026
Creekside 
Community Centre 
S/S

Week of March 23, 2026

Douglas Park 
Community Centre Thursday, March 5

Dunbar Community 
Centre Tuesday, March 3, 2026 (viewable online) 

False Creek 
Community Centre Thursday, March 5 (viewable online) 

Hastings 
Community Centre Monday, March 2, 2026

Hillcrest Community 
Centre S/S (summer 
camps only) Friday, February 20, 2026
Kensington 
Community Centre Tue, Mar 10, 2026

Kerrisdale 
Community Centre Friday, February 20, 2026
Killarney Comunity 
Centre Tuesday, March 3, 2026

Kitsilano War 
Memorial 
Community Centre

Thursday, March 5, 2026

Marpole-Oakridge 
Community Centre Monday, March 2, 2026

Community Centres

SUMMER DAYCAMP REGISTRATION DATES



Mount Pleasant 
Community Centre Saturday, February 28th, 2026

Ray-Cam Co-
operative Centre No public camps

Renfrew Park 
Community Centre Friday, March 6, 2026
Roundhouse 
Community Arts and 
Recreation Centre 
S/S Tuesday, March 3, 2026
Strathcona 
Community Centre Saturday, December 13, 2025

Winter/Spring 
Brochure

Sunset Community 
Centre Monday, December 1, 2025
Thunderbird 
Community Centre 
(S/S) Friday, February 13, 2026
Trout Lake 
Community Centre Tuesday, March 3, 2026
West End 
Community Centre Tuesday, March 3, 2026
West Point Grey 
Community Centre 
S/S Saturday, December 13, 2025

Winter & 
Spring/Summer 

Brochure
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